
1 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 14 25.82 10.71 15.31 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.20 1.960 1 1 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -2 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.750 1 1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 2T 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

10.46 10.71

Skating Skills 1.80 2.882.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.752.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.882.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

15.31

転倒:  -0.20

2 大  橋  柚  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 15 25.46 11.47 14.19 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.25 1.950 0 1 1

2 2T+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.20 1.300 1 1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 2 1 1

11.42 11.47

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.632.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.632.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

14.19

転倒:  -0.20
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3 高  橋  心  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 11 23.54 10.26 13.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 0 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.200 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.200 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 0 1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 2 0 1

8.96 10.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

13.28

4 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフエフエスシー 5 22.73 9.45 13.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.10 1.200 1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.25 1.350 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.50 0.80-2 -3 -3 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.200 1 1 1

9.10 9.45

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.382.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

13.28
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5 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 10 22.60 9.32 13.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

2 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.50 2.000 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0

4 2T< < 0.90 -0.30 0.60-2 -1 0 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9.12 9.32

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.382.50 2.75 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

13.28

6 北  原  照  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋FSC 2 21.43 9.70 11.93 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.200 1 1 1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.200 1 1 1

9.30 9.70

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 3.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 3.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.132.00 2.00 3.50 2.25

11.93

転倒:  -0.20
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7 日  吉  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 7 20.77 7.93 12.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.10 1.200 1 1 0

2 2S<+1T < 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 0 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.25 0.15-3 -2 -3 -2

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.25 1.350 1 1 0

8.18 7.93

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.382.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.381.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

12.84

8 武  山  侑卯那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフエフエスシー 8 20.02 8.76 11.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0

8.76 8.76

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.132.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

11.26
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9 黒  田  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 3 18.64 7.83 10.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-2 -3 -3 -3

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 -1 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.40 0.88-2 -3 -2 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 1

9.08 7.83

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 3.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.881.75 1.75 3.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.131.50 2.00 3.50 2.25

10.81

10 中小路      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 1 17.95 7.56 10.59 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.40 0.50-2 -3 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1 0

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 0 -3 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0

8.86 7.56

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.00 1.75 3.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.881.75 1.50 3.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.882.00 1.50 3.25 1.75

10.59

転倒:  -0.20
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11 古  内  暖  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CRYSTAL F･S･C 12 17.86 5.88 12.38 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.10 0.600 0 1 1

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.60 0.68-3 -3 -2 -3

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.18 5.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.131.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

12.38

転倒:  -0.40

12 井  上  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ＶＩＡ一宮 9 16.74 7.48 9.46 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.20 1.40-2 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -1 0 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1

8.38 7.48

Skating Skills 1.80 1.882.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.632.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.46

転倒:  -0.20
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13 三  浦  未  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 13 16.51 5.70 10.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

6.00 5.70

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.881.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.131.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

10.81

14 舟  橋  寿  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ギフエフエスシー 4 15.22 5.08 10.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -1 -2

2 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.10 1.180 -1 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.38 5.08

Skating Skills 1.80 1.882.00 1.50 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.882.00 1.50 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.882.00 1.75 2.50 1.75

10.14
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